3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
Si600010Series
10” Diameter Incandescent
Aluminum Cylinder
Surface, Pendant or Wall Mount

Aluminum Cylinder
Surface, Pendant or Wall Mount
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
EXAMPLE : Wi600010BZ = Wall mounted 200W lamp,  open aperture, textured bronze.
Mini-Groove Black Baffle
Replace 60 in catalog number with 61
Louver Guard
Suffix catalog number with LG3.
Color
Suffix Catalog
Number With
W= White
BZ= Bronze
BL= Black
Ballast Options
EM= Emergency Ballast
DM= Dimming Ballast
Fuse and Fuse Holder
Suffix Catalog Number With F
PC4 =120 Volt
PC5 =277 Volt
Photo Control
Suffix Catalog # With EZ5 Wall Mount
Change Prefix S  to W.
Pendant Mount Suffix
P2=12” long stem (standard)
P2X=“X” is custom stem length
EXAMPLE: P224= 24” long stem.